N. MANDATO
392
394
395
396
397
409
425
433
434
435
465
473
474
476
477
480
481
482
484
485

DATA

ClG
13/10/2025 B5CD2266D2
16/10/2025 BO73DF50B0
16/10/2025 Z5939E7ACA
20/10/2025 B666BE69EL
20/10/2025 B666BE69EL
27/10/2025 BG1CA606B6
11/11/2025 Z5939E7ACA
17/11/2025 B5CD2266D2
18/11/2025 B073DF50BO0
18/11/2025 Z5939E7ACA
01/12/2025 B870C6E3F5
09/12/2025 ZF73CB47C2
09/12/2025 B8BD3932E2
09/12/2025 B488F6CDFO
09/12/2025 B3093ACF59
12/12/2025 B5CD2266D2
12/12/2025 B0O73DF50B0
12/12/2025 Z5939E7ACA
16/12/2025 B86BI836EL
16/12/2025 B9887816A9

OGGETTO

PAGAMENTO FATTURA
PAGAMENTO FATTURA
PAGAMENTO FATTURA
PAGAMENTO FATTURA
PAGAMENTO FATTURA
PAGAMENTO FATTURA
PAGAMENTO FATTURA
PAGAMENTO FATTURA
PAGAMENTO FATTURA
PAGAMENTO FATTURA
PAGAMENTO FATTURA
PAGAMENTO FATTURA
PAGAMENTO FATTURA
PAGAMENTO FATTURA
PAGAMENTO FATTURA
PAGAMENTO FATTURA
PAGAMENTO FATTURA
PAGAMENTO FATTURA
PAGAMENTO FATTURA
PAGAMENTO FATTURA

PROCEDURA AFFIDAMENTO

AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
CONVENZIONE CONSIP

AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
CONVENZIONE CONSIP

AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
CONVENZIONE CONSIP

AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO

CONVENZIONE CONSIP
CONVENZIONE CONSIP
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
CONVENZIONE CONSIP
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO

€297,68
€316,20
€253,46

£ 14.164,20
£ 18.775,80
£208,56
€57,51
€297,68
£316,20
£253,46
£500,00
€161,38
€104,83
£732,00
£4.299,28
£297,68
£301,39
€253,46
€1.220,00
£108,58

BENEFICIARIO

LEUKOS TELEMATICA SNC

DAY RISTOSERVICE SPA SOCIETA' BENEFIT
LEASYS ITALIA SPA

GERTHOUX ALESSIO

HYDRODATA SPA

EDISON ENERGIA SPA

LEASYS ITALIA SPA

LEUKOS TELEMATICA SNC

DAY RISTOSERVICE SPA SOCIETA' BENEFIT
LEASYS ITALIA SPA

ANEA

KYOCERA DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS ITALIA SPA
DAY RISTOSERVICE SPA SOCIETA' BENEFIT
PIGAL SRL

WEIGMANN STUDIO LEGALE

LEUKOS TELEMATICA SNC

DAY RISTOSERVICE SPA SOCIETA' BENEFIT
LEASYS ITALIA SPA

NEOPA SPA

CLANIUS CONSULTING

DETERMINA

n. 44 del 26-02-2025
n. 206 del 16-10-2025
n. 207 del 16-10-2025
n. 79 del 11-04-2025
n. 79 del 11-04-2025
n. 213 del 27-10-2025
n. 220 del 11-11-2025
n. 44 del 26-02-2025
n. 230 del 18-11-2025
n. 231 del 18-11-2025
n.199 del 01-10-2025
n.241 del 09-12-2025
n.242 del 09-12-2025
n. 210 del 02-12-2024
n. 173 del 19-09-2024
n. 44 del 26-02-2025
n.248 del 11-12-2025
n.249 del 11-12-2025
n. 198 del 30-09-2025
n.250 del 12-12-2025



